/18 Cayman

Your dream becomes reality

Porsche Code: PSXH5GK3
Visit the following link to view your configuration: https://configurator.porsche.com/porsche-code/PSXH5GK3

Summary

Your 718 Cayman Configuration pse Pice £03,80090

Sum of selected options £0.00

Total Price* £53,800.00

*including VAT - Please note the images displayed here may not be a complete and accurate representation of your chosen specification and so they should not be relied on. For further information on the appearance of
colour, equipment, and other options, please contact your Porsche Centre.
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Category

Exterior colours

Wheels

Wheel accessories

Category

Interior colours & materials

Seats

Category

Powertrain & chassis

Category

Interior design
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/18 Cayman

Exterior Colours & Wheels

Option Option code
- Black AT

18-inch Cayman wheels 396
i Tyre sealing compound and electric air compressor 168

Interior Colours & Seats

Option Option code

- Standard Interior / Race-Tex in Black AD
i Sports seats (two-way, electric) P08

Seat heating 342

Exterior

Option Option code

Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 250

Interior

Option Option code

. Floor mats 810

Price

£0.00

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Price

£0.00

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Price

Standard Equipment

Price

Standard Equipment



Category

Assistance systems

Infotainment

Porsche Code: PSXH5GK3

Option

g ParkAssist (front and rear)

Cruise control

Apple® CarPlay

- Voice Control

USB interface in rear

/18 Cayman

Technology

Option code

636

454

QH1

9WT

ui2

Price

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment



/18 Cayman

Standard Equipment

Wheels

= 18-inch Cayman wheels

Painted wheels

= Wheels painted in Silver colour

Wheel accessories

= Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPM)

= Tyre sealing compound and electric air compressor

Seats

= Sports seats (two-way, electric)

= Seat heating

Powertrain & chassis

= 4-cylinder turbo boxer-engine, displacement: 2.0 litres
= Power steering

= b4-litre fuel tank

= Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Lights & vision

= Bi-Xenon main headlights with integrated LED daytime running lights
= Windscreen with grey top tint

Interior design

= Roof lining in fabric

= Floor mats

Assistance systems

= ParkAssist (front and rear)

= Cruise control

Comfort & usability

= Air conditioning

= Alarm system with interior surveillance

Infotainment

= Porsche Communication Management (PCM) including mobile phone preparation and audio interfaces
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= Voice Control

= Digital radio

= Sound Package Plus

= Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus)
= Apple® CarPlay

= USBinterface in rear

Others

= TPMvalve in Silver
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Power unit

Configuration / number of cylinders

Bore

Stroke

Displacement

Power (kW)

Power (PS)

Maximum power at RPM

Maximum torque at RPM range

Max. output per liter (PS/1)

Consumption (WLTP)

Fuel consumption combined* (model range)

C02-emissions combined

Fuel consumption combined

C02 emissions combined* (model range)

Sound level (type approved based on UN-R51)

Sound level of stationary vehicle

Sound level of stationary vehicle (rpm)

Sound level of passing vehicle

Consumption (ECE)

Fuel consumption urban

Fuel consumption extra-urban
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Technical Data

91.0 mm

76.4 mm

1,988 cm’

220 kW

300 PS

6,500 1/min

2,150 - 4,500 1/min

150.0 PS/I

30.7 - 31.7 mpg
201 g/km
31.7 mpg

208 - 201 g/km

89 dB(A)
3,750 1/min

69 dB(A)

11.81/100 km

6.81/100 km



Fuel consumption combined

CO02 emissions combined

Body dimensions and weights

Length

Width (mirrors folded)

Width (including mirrors)

Height

Wheelbase

Unladen weight (DIN)

Unladen weight (EC)

Permissible gross weight

Maximum payload

Capacities

Luggage compartment volume (front)

Open luggage compartment volume (behind front seats)

Luggage compartment volume (with seats folded)

Performance

Top speed

Acceleration 0-62 mph (0-100 km/h)

Acceleration 0-62 mph (0-100 km/h) with Sport Chrono Package

In-gear acceleration 49-74 mph (80-120 km/h)
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8.61/100 km

197 g/km

4,379 mm

1,801 mm

1,994 mm

1,295 mm

2,475 mm

1,365 kg

1440 kg

1,685 kg

320 kg

150 litres

1841

272 litres

171 mph

4.9 secs

4.7 secs

3.2 secs
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